
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1219 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/3/2022 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:10/18/2022

Title: Adoption of Resolution Authorizing Filing of an Application for Multi-Element Update of the Local
Coastal Program to the California Coastal Commission LCP Competitive Local Assistance Grant
Program, in the Amount of $2,177,399, and Authorizing the Chief Executive Officer to Execute the
Agreement and Submit All Documents if Awarded

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 22-206, 2. Resolution, 3. LCP Update Grant Application

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/18/2022 1

Board of Supervisors10/18/2022 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

